
SRI SANKARA VIDYALAYA

STREET-II ,SECTOR-X

BHILAI
*** FEES STRUCTURE *,r.*

2025-26

NOTE :

l)Admission related charges with tuition fees is to be paid by "DEMAND DRAFT" Favouring "SRl SANKARA
VIDYALAYA" payable at Bhilai.

2) For Class Xl & Xll tab Fee @550/- per subiect according to the combination is also to be added with the above
Total Amount.

3) Students availing bus facility have to pay bus fees along with the above Total Amount according to the Routes
mentioned here under.

Bus fees Details : Routes Monthly YEARLY

Route - 1- 1650.00 18150.00
Route-2- 1945.00 21395.00
Route-3- 2280.00 25080.00

4) Fees will be collected at lclcl Bank through challan generated from MCB.Feeebook will not be issued in 2025-26

5) Fees can also be paid online through "My Class Board" parent app/eazypay.icicibank.com/ Google Pay/Phone
Pay/through our website ssvbhilai.edu.in . under the page "ONttNE FEE PAYMENT".

6)Parents can avail 5% concession on tuition fees if paid yearly in the month of April only.

7)Fees has to be paid on monthly basis compulsorily by 1fth of each month. From 1lth onwards fees can be paid
with a penalty of Rs.10/- per day till clearing dues of each month. lf fees is not cleared, management reserves the
right to strike off name of such students from the register,

class
Admission fee

(one Time)
Amalgamated

fund (Annually)

Tuition Fees

(2025-251

Monthly

Fees to be
paid at the

time of
admission

yearly

Fees to be paid
yearly for

existing students
(After 5%

concession in
Aprilonlv)

Fees to be paid
yearlyfor existing

students

NURSERY

KG-I & KG-II

t-tl

ilt-v

vl - vill

IX-X

xt - xrl
(ANY STREAM)

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

2s,000

30,000

30,000

6,480

6,480

6,480

6,480

6,480

6,480

6,480

1,506

1,506

1,760

2,008

2,343

2,682

3,337

48,648

48,648

51.,544

54,37L

58,190

67,0ss

74,522

0

23,648

26,544

29,37]-

33,190

37,055

44,522

0

24,552

27,600

30,576

34,596

38,664

46,524


